
EXHIBIT “B” 

Proposed Interim Rate Sheets 
(Original & 3 copies) 



LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. 
WATER TARIFF 

SIXTH REVISED SHEET NO. 12.0 
CANCELS FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 12.0 

GENERAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE GS 

AVAILABILITY - 

APPLICABILITY - 

Available throughout the area served by the Cbmpany. 

For water service to all master-metered residential customers and non- 
residential customers. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules 
and Regulations of the ammission. 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - Monthly 

u- 
Meter Size 
5/8" x 3/4" 
3/4" 
1" 
1 Yl" 
2" 
3" 
4' 
6" 

Base Facility Charae 
$ 10.72 
$ 16.07 
$ 26.80 
$ 53.62 
$ 85.77 
$ 171.55 
$268.04 
$ 536.08 

Gallonage Charge 
(Per 1,000 gallons) $ 5.35 

MINIMUM CHARGE- 

TERMS OF PAYMENT- 

Base Facility Charge per month 

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 
25-30.320, Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in 
paying the bill for water service, service may then be discontinued. 

EFFECTIVE DATE: ,2008 

TYPE OF FILING: Interim Rates 

John Hov 
ISSUING OFFICER 

Chief Renulatow Officer 
TITLE 



LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. 
WATER TARIFF 

SEVENTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0 
CANCELS SIXTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.0 

AVAILABILITY- 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - 

w- 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE RS 

Available throughout the area served by the Cbmpany. 

For water service for all purposes in private residences and individually 
metered residential units. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules 
and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

Meter Size 
wa" x 314" 

Base Facility Charne 
$ 10.72 

Gallonage Charne $ 5.35 
(Per 1,000 gallons) 

MINIMUM CHARGE- 

TERMS OF PAYMFNT- 

Base Facility Charge per month. 

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 
25-30.320, Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in 
paying the bill for water service, service may then be discontinued. 

EFFECTIVE DATE: ,2008 

TYPE OF FILING: Interim Rates 

John Hov 
ISSUING OFFICER 

Chief Renulatory Officer 
TITLE 



LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.1 
WATER TARIFF 

AVAILABILITY- 

APPLICABILITY - 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD 

u- 

CANCELS FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 13.1 

IRRIGATlON 

RATE SCHEDULE 

Available throughout the area served by the Bmpany. 

For irrigation service provided. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules 
and Regulations of the Commission. 

Monthly 

Meter Size Base Facilitv Charze 

2” $85.77 

Gallonane Charge $ 5.35 
(Per 1,000 gallons) 

MINIMUM CHARGE- 

TERMS OF PAYMENT- 

Base Facility Charge per month 

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 
25-30.320, Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in 
paying the bill for water service, service may then be discontinued. 

,2008 

Interim Rates 

EFFECTIVE DATE: 

TYPE OF FILING: 

John Hov 
ISSUING OFFICER 

Chief Renulatow Officer 
TITLE 



LABRADOR UTILITIS, INC. 
WASTEWATER TARIFF 

FIFTH REVISED SHEET NO. 12.1 
CANCELS FOURTH REVISED SHEET NO. 12.1 

GENERAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE GS 

AVAILABILITY- 

APPLICABILITY - 

Available throughout the area served by the Bmpany. 

For water service to all master-metered residential customers and non- 
residential customers for which no other schedule applies 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules 
and Regulations of the (bmmission. 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - Monthly 

m- 
. 

Meter Size Base Facilitv Charge 
5/8" x 3/4" $ 16.86 
3/4" $ 25.29 
1" $ 42.16 
1 %" $ 84.34 
2" $134.93 
3" $269.87 
4" $421.67 
6" $843.35 

Gallonage Charge $ 15.63 
(per 1,000 gallons) 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 

TERMS OF PAYMENT- 

Base Facility Charge per month 

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 
25-30.320, Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in 
paying the bill for wastewater service, service may then be 
discontinued. 

EFFECTIVE DATE ,2008 

TYPE OF FILING Interim Rates 
John Hov 
ISSUING OFFICER 

Chief Renulatow Officer 
TITLE 



LABRADOR UTILITIES, INC. 
WASTEWATER TARIFF 

SEVENTHREVISEDSHEETNO. 13.0 
CANCELS SIXTHREVISED SHEETNO. 13.0 

RESIDENTIAL SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE RS 

AVAILABILITY- 

APPLICABILITY - 

Available throughout the area served by the Bmpany. 

For wastewater service for all purposes in private residences and individually 
metered residential units. 

Subject to all of the Rules and Regulations of this Tariff and General Rules 
and Regulations of the Commission. 

LIMITATIONS - 

BILLING PERIOD - Monthly 

m- 
Meter Size Base Facility Charge 

s / v  x 31413 $ 16.86 

Gallonage Charge $ 13.03 
(Per 1,000 gallons 
Maximum 6,000 gallons) 

MINIMUM CHARGE - 

TERMS OF PAYMENT- 

Base Facility Charge per month 

Bills are due and payable when rendered. In accordance with Rule 
25-30.320, Florida Administrative Code, if a Customer is delinquent in 
paying the bill for wastewater service, service may then be 
discontinued. 

EFFECTIVE DATE: ,2008 

TYPE OF FILING Interim Rates 

John Hov 
ISSUING OFFICER 

Chief Renulaton, Officer 
TITLE 


